BUS # 4 AM ELEM

#4 SAGE, TROY

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:11 AM BUS GARAGE

8:17 AM 10198 W HIGH ST

8:18 AM 2118 W HIGH ST

8:19 AM 9680 W HIGH ST

8:20 AM 2179 PARADISE RD

8:20 AM HERON DR & PARADISE RD

8:22 AM 1750 PARADISE RD

8:24 AM N SUNSET DR & S SUNSET DR & W MARKET ST
8:24 AM FOX FIRE SQUARE APARTMENTS & W MARKET ST
8:25 AM EVERGREEN DR & W MARKET ST

8:25 AM JOSEPH BLVD & W MARKET ST

8:26 AM JOSEPH BLVD & SUNNYVIEW LN

8:26 AM SUNNYVIEW LN & W HIGH ST

8:27 AM N SUNSET DR & W HIGH ST

8:27 AM SMUCKER ST & W HIGH ST

8:28 AM 430 N CROWN HILL RD

8:32 AM 1801 SMUCKER RD. "YMCA"

8:33 AM 10449 SMUCKER RD

8:36 AM ROHRER & REDWOOD

8:40 AM ORRVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ORES)

Page 14



BUS #4 PM ELEM

#4 SAGE, TROY

STOP TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM ORRVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ORES)
3:30 PM 10198 W HIGH ST

3:30 PM 10108 W HIGH ST

3:30 PM 2118 W HIGH ST

3:31 PM 9680 W HIGH ST

3:32 PM 2179 PARADISE RD

3:32 PM HERON DR & PARADISE RD

3:34 PM 1750 PARADISE RD

3:36 PM N SUNSET DR & S SUNSET DR & W MARKET ST
3:36 PM FOX FIRE SQUARE APARTMENTS & W MARKET ST
3:37 PM EVERGREEN DR & W MARKET ST

3:37 PM JOSEPH BLVD & W MARKET ST

3:37 PM JOSEPH BLVD & SUNNYVIEW LN

3:38 PM SUNNYVIEW LN & W HIGH ST

3:38 PM N SUNSET DR & W HIGH ST

3:39 PM SMUCKER ST & W HIGH ST

3:40 PM 430 N CROWN HILL RD

3:43 PM 1801 SMUCKER RD. "YMCA"

3:44 PM 10449 SMUCKER RD

3:48 PM ROHER & REDWOOD

3:54 PM BUS GARAGE

Page 15



